Soutéz:
Poradatel:
Datum konani:
Misto konani:
Reditel soutéze:
HI. rozhoddi:
PHK:

Vzduchova pistole 60

1 Wollmann Petr

2 Tellinger Lumir

3 Ivanov lvelin Vanev

4 Barto$ David

5 Lacky Antonin

6 Michal&ak Jiri

7 Karzel Karel

8 Walica Jan

9 Vaclavik Jaroslav
10 Korviny Petr
11 Hfivnac Krystof
12 Adamek Ivo
13 Kotas Tadeas
14 Holba Josef
15 Zarek Bohumir
16 HostaSa Miroslav
17 Halabrin Miroslav
18 Barto$ Daniel
19 Studnicka Petr
20 Wollmann Pavel
21 Ulman Petr

Vzduchova pistole 40

1 Kaddoumi Radek

2 Tvar(zka Martin

3 Kocmanek Lukas

4 Barto$ Marek

5 Cupka Filip

6 Paletova Barbora

7 Ulmanova Elisabeth

8 Kor¢ak Tomas

9 Popek Stanislav
10 Szkandera Jakub
11 Sindler Jifi

Zpracovala: Véra Hylova C1632 v.r.

1981
1956
1964
1970
1959
1976
1960
1943
1953
1976
2000
1955
1957
1971
1963
1940
1954
1996
1973
1951
1973

2003
2002
2004
2002
2006
2001
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004

Vysledkova listina

26778/0235
11236/0132
38695/0235
37074/0235
25005/0132
42121/0368
11072/0373
33251/0158

38953/0373
40890/0132
14618/0235
41515/0158
n.¢./0368
41099/0368

14888/0210
37075/0235
40501/0368
04182/0235
39110/0158

41341/0373
41629/0368
42969/0224
40407/0235
42987/0224
41349/0368
42428/0158
42609/0224
n.¢./0373
42427/0158
42863/0368

Vitkovicka diabolka 3. kolo
SSK Ostrava - Vitkovice, C - 0235
4. a 6. prosince 2018
vzduchovkova stfelnice SSK Ostrava - Vitkovice
Véra Hylova
Zden&k Sosty A 0175
Véra Hylova C 1632

Ostrava - Vitkovice
Hradec

Ostrava - Vitkovice
Ostrava - Vitkovice
Hradec

Poruba Skalka
KOVONA Karvina
OLZA Tfinec
AVZO

KOVONA Karvina
Hradec

Ostrava - Vitkovice
OLZA Tfinec
Poruba Skalka
Poruba Skalka
AVZO

Uhersky Ostroh
Ostrava - Vitkovice
Poruba Skalka
Ostrava - Vitkovice
OLZA Tfinec

KOVONA Karvina
Poruba Skalka
Policie Ostrava
Ostrava - Vitkovice
Policie Ostrava
Poruba Skalka
OLZA Tfinec
Policie Ostrava
KOVONA Karvina
OLZA Tfinec
Poruba Skalka

90
94
92
91
88
94
93
92
82
89
88
77
90
84
85
82
86
80
84
79
74

89
89
80
85
84
87
79
76
80
79
75

96
93
92
95
94
90
91
90
91
84
89
85
86
91
84
82
88
92
78
78
71

90
92
89
86
86
83
75
80
75
73
65

98
91
95
94
91
89
92
89
91
93
90
87
84
81
89
89
80
80
76
80
68

87
84
84
87
85
88
79
86
78
69
73

92
95
92
90
89
91
82
89
90
87
88
92
87
86
79
84
87
87
81
71
73

91
90
92
85
88
81
81
70
70
72
77

93
93
92
91
92
89
93
87
87
86
86
93
85
91
88
85
76
75
81
80
83

93
94
94
96
95
86
86
86
90
89
86
90
88
85
88
82
86
81
81
81
72

562
560
557
557
549
539
537
533
531
528
527
524
520
518
513
504
503
495
481
469
441

357
355
345
343
343
339
314
312
303
293
290
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muZi
veterani
seniofi
muzi
seniofi
muzi
seniofi
veterani
veterani
muzi
juniofi
veterani
veterani
muzi
seniofi
veterani
veterani
muzi
muZi
veterani

muZi

d-ci ml.
d-ci st.
d-ci ml.
d-ci st.
Z-ci st.
d-ky st.
d-ky st.
d-ci ml.
Z-ci st.
Z-ci st.

d-ci ml.





